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7310 N. 16th St., Ste. 285, Phoenix  85020  Penny Breton 623.680.0836 pbreton@sterns.com 
  Laury Richard 602.795.6200 lrichard@sterns.com 
  Michael West 480.208.5174 mwest@sterns.com 
  Michael Flanagan 602.576.2626 mflanagan@sterns.com 
  Dustin Hall 480.322.7176 dhall@stearns.com 
  Mary Coghlin 602.910.1555 mcoghlin@stearns.com 
  Cheryl Stowell 480.309.4699 cstowell@stearns.com 
     
34406 N. 27th Dr., Ste. 108-111, Phoenix  85085  Richard Krupnik 623.223.1307 rkrupnik@stearns.com 
  Lawrence Polinsky 623.223-1268 lpolinsky@sterns.com 
  Sandra Maiocco 602.821.7706 smaiocco@sterns.com 
  Amy Battin 623.223.1317 abattin@sterns.com 
  Barbara Darzes 623.223.1352 bdarzes@sterns.com 
  Laura Jill Oliverson 602.799.5626 joliverson@sterns.com 
  David A. Reed 623.223.1282 dreed@stearns.com 
     
7320 E. Deer Valley Rd., Ste. 110-A, Scottsdale  85255  JoElla Sartin 480.734.0058 jsartin@stearns.com 
     
34225 N. 27th Dr., Ste. 138, Phoenix  85085  Karen Harrison 602.617.9948 kharrison@stearns.com 
  Susan Denison 602.762.3001 sdenison@stearns.com 
  Rachel Versteeg 907.830.4529 rversteeg@stearns.com 
  Michael Martell 623.810.1583 mmartell@sterns.com 
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